ASCENSION OF OUR LORD CATHOIIC SCHOOL

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE
PART TIME PRE SCHOOL
Three Full Day Program - 3 year olds only
2018-2019

REGISTRATION FEE
The registration fee is $175 for the first child and $160 for each additional child. This includes

the $15 fee per family for the Clarion Herald subscription. PreK snack fees are required and due
at the time of registration.

TUITION

The tuition rates listed are based on the eleven month plan with payments beginning in June
and ending in May with no payment in February. *A 4% discount will be given to those who pay
their tuition in full by June 14™. Other payment plans will apply if registering after June 1, 2018.

If registering after June, payments will follow the 10 month plan. (Example: $4,268.00 - $426.80)

CATHOLIC PARISHIONER RATE- PK PART TIME

11 Monthly Payments Total Tuition *4% Discount
1 Child $289.00 $3,179.00 $3,051.84
2 Children $506.00 $5,566.00 $5,343.36

CATHOLIC NON-PARISHIONER RATE - PK PART TIME

_ 11 Monthly Payments Total Tuition *4% Discount
1 Child $321.00 $3,531.00 $3,389.76
2 Children $571.00 $6,281.00 $6,029.76

NON-CATHOLIC RATE - PK PART TIME

11 Monthly Payments Total Tuition *4% Discount
1 Child $388.00 $4,268.00 $4,097.28
2 Children $681.00 $7,491.00 $7,191.36
If a full time student at AOL School has a part time PreK sibling, the following rates apply:
2" part time PreK Child - Parishioner Rate $267 (11 months) $2,937.00
Non Parishioner Rate $297 (11 months) $3,267.00
Non Catholic Rate $368 (11 months) $4,048.00

REQUIRED SNACK FEE for PreK 3 & 4 covers the cost of daily snacks/drinks. This fee is paid to
Ascension of Our Lord School at the time of registration.

10 Month Snack Fee (Aug — May)  $120 per year or $60 per semester
12 Month Snack Fee (Aug — July)  $144 per year or $72 per semester

PreK Supply and Art Fee, Technology Fee, and one yearbook per family are included in tuition.
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